BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£10 or £100 CASH 20.02.26

Name
John Stevenson
Georgia Perry
Alice Shirt
Jason Caborn
Jake Dobson
lan Bailey
Callum Reynolds
Naomi Wagwan Dobson
Katie Davies
Gemma RUSSELL
Courtney Crow
Emma Donaghy
Deborah Billingham
Cameron Thompson
Lisa Halls
Sarah Bailey
Paul Planck
Graham Wright
Joe Flannagan
Corrina Wonnacott
Leeann Walker

Caoimha Healey

Ticket Number

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Sarah Aisthorpe
Olivia Owen
Rick Smith
Dennis Weeks
Ryan Hobson
Lynda Madder
Rob Mcgee
Emma Whysall
Linda Rosie
Simon Peck
Emily Collins
Annette French
David Gent
Mart Pallett
Andy Bates
Nicola Turney
Kevin Reeson
Jackie Halls
Lisa Lever
Lorraine Mabbitt
Lucy Mulligan
Niamh Ismay
Paul Richardson

Fiona Best

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

44

46

48

49

50

51



Kerry Bailey
Roy Tebbs
Jane Stephenson
Joanne Richardson
Diane Ross
Claire Whiteley
Joanne Morgan
Tina Stephenson
Josh Clunan
Steve Turner
Suzanne Barker
Sandra Fraser
Kate Roberts
Craig Bailey
Ricky Reedman
Krystal Green
Susan Epton
Andrew Hindley
Laura Howe
Sarah Mcleod
Toni Barnes
Sarah Jones
Joanne Wilkinson

Josh Tunnicliffe

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

73

74

75

76

77



Annalise ONeill
Andrew Whiteford
Adam Cook
Phillippa Stewart
Danielle Harwood
Claire Aitman
Peter Goodwin
Kyle Metcalfe
Adam Tuplin
Sian Brocklebank
Jean Dougal
Charlie Young
Billy Spence
Emily Hutchinson

Hayleigh Clunan

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Bernadette Vinson-Russell

IRENE MURDOCH
Emily Carlton
Andrew Mason
Mick Cullingford
Tony Greenwood
Sharon Patchett
Matthew Johnson

Sid Mountain

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

91

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

101

102

103

104



Margaret Martin
Neil Seagrave
Sabrina Parsons
Carl Rounce
Jennifer Dixon
Helen Jane Worrell
Michelle Bent
Lee-Ann Thompson
Amanda Vines
Kelly Laggan
Peter Nickson
Bradley Porter
Leigh Pountney
Megan Bickerdyke
Phoebe Davey
Lee Rigley
JAMIE HUGHES
Joanne Aveyard
Nicole Addinell
Keira Jensen
Emma Ward
James Grebby
Kim Wiltshire

Sonya Pope

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

105

106

107

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Leanne Baker 130
Jamie-Lee Watkinson 131
Naomi Maxted 132
Becky Treasure 133
Bryn Harnett 134
James Fisher 135
Jason Garrett-pughe 136
Yasmin West 137
Andre Tuplin 138
Hannah Freestone 140
Simon Meade 141
Carl Russell 142
Sarah Wright 143
Shaun Taylor 144
Debroah Toulson 145
David Custons 146
Leanne Dynan 147
Aaron Hughes 148
RUDI TAPPER 149
Deborah Longdon 150
John Holland 151
Sam Hack 152
Lynette Frater 153

Shannon Kiernan 154



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Zofja Waite 155
Gavin Duffy 156
Sophie King 157
Kirsty Ives 158
Lewis Bugg 160
Paul Maddison 162
Maria Spence 163
Katie Sanderson 164
Nicola Sinclair 165
Robert Curry 166
Michelle Hodder 167
Linda Plaskitt 168
Amanda Oner 169
Rosie Hales 170
Dean Martin Walters 171
Darren Brown 172
Audrey Jarman 174
John Newby 175
Jennifer Hocknull 176
Kaylah Gilbert 178
Darren Edwards 179
Marc Chivers 180
Claudia Bush 182

Nathan Price 184



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Faye Cerrino 185
Donna Smith 186
Lucy Sizer 187
Kalisha Beck 189
Alex Barnes 190
Joshua Ford 191
Gemma Daurge 192
Heather Bostock 193
Kim Burbanks 194
Chloe Pridgeon 195
Tom Hebden 196
Judith Dickman 197
Matthew Hewson 198
Shel Leavens 199
Dez Gayton 201
Zoe Walker 202
Michelle Walmsley 203
Laura Swales 204
Emma Richardson 205
Tracey Glentworth 206
Stefanie Smith 207
Lili Ferson 208
Lucy Millwood 209

Kelly Jerome 210



Helen Edwards
Duncan Langley
lain Maciver
Rachel Williams
Marcus Willmoth
Jessica Reed
Samantha Withey
Allison Stainton
Kerry Walsh
Charlotte Riley
Tony Mansfield
Mark Johnson
Tim Woolfenden
Joshua Taylor
Denise Harkness
Duncan Nagle
Sally Warrilow
Barrie Phillips
Kirsty Watt
Elisha Holland
Tania Gadd
Sylvia Paul
Sean Fieldsend

Denise Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

230

231

232

233

234

235



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Nina Motylinski-Davies 236
Shannon Wright 237
Deborah Eke 238
DANIEL BENT 239
Laura Whittle 240
Edwina M Elliott 241
Angela Sewell 242
Christopher Crow 243
Richard Farrin 244
Karen Leslie 247
Cheryl Smith 248
Angela Appleby 249
MARK HOPKINS 250
Samantha Mcconville 251
Andrea Cave 252
Angela Hufton 253
Ross Smith 254
Bethany Bottrill 255
Julia Baker 256
Amy Emmerson 257
Amy Gayton 258
Daniella Fieldsend 259
Christopher Thomas 260

Yasmina Shaw 261



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Chloe Sale 262
Tracey Willoughby 263
Thomas Bocock 265
Katerina Economides 266
Darren Mcnaught 267
Helen Carr 268
Stuart Vickers 269
Rachel Jaques 270
Stacey Mclean 271
Kevin Sewell 272
Megan Hawkesford 273
Claire Little 274
Dale Brown 275
Kelly Simpson 276
William Fairlee 277
Melissa Porter 278
Laura Anderson 279
Dan Ferrier 280
Holly Fitzwater 281
Susan Pemberton 282
Hannah Bristow 283
Peter Barney 284
Rebecca Noble 286

Naomi Leigh 287



Kai Martin

JOANNE Wilkinson.

Kayleigh Bradley
Natalie Ireland
Daniel Kilmore

Chris Walker

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Christopher Mark Hobson

Sophie Smith
Terrie Riley
Deborah Ross
Karen Attwood
Shane Parrott?
Vicki Wharton
Claire Lippolis
Joel Pittaway
Kirstie Swift
BETH HEBDEN
Oliver Scaife
Damian McLean
Sarah Hampton
Dawn Addison
Kate Mann
John Pacey

Michala Davies

288

289

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

May Woodward 313
Daniel Johnson 315
Antony Walker 316
Jake Pawson 317
Carole Jacklin 318
Makaley French 319
Christine Mitchell 320
Ania Brochen 321
Jessica Hassan 323
Ben Harper 324
Cait Smith 325
Charlotte Mckown 326
Debs Roberts 327
Michael lIronmonger 328
Christopher Ballam 329
Jacqueline Mcgee 330
Kez Lowe 331

lan Brennan 332
Carolann Thebitch 333
Jemma Martin (Brierton) 334
Angie Jackson 335
Sam Beaumont 336
Lisa KILPATRICK 337

Beverley Greenhall 338



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Lorraine Gale 339
Kerry Oakes 340
Kathryn Coddington 342
Rochelle Wilson 343
Joshua Brown 344
Laura Vear 345
Jackie Lane 346
David Thompson 347
PETER WATSON 348
Johanna Mitchell 349
Jamie Barratt 350
Anna Woodmansey 351
JAMES HOLYLAND 352
Richard Coddington 353
Sarah Yeates 354
Louise Powell 355
Sarah-Jayne Hobson 357
Maisie Bull 358
Jasmine Campbell 361
Michelle Bannon 362
Tracy Taggart 363
Chloe Butterfield 364
Jennifer Murray 366

Keith Halls 367



Warren White
Tracy Andrews
Megan Beck
Jed Harper
Emma Bryan
Anthony Mann
Ricky Andrews
Benjamin Aisthorpe
Amanda Brown
Mark Rudge
Laura Waterhouse
Peter Waumsley
Savannah Byford
Rob Bedford
Nicola Clark
Suzi Neilson
Toyah Rose
Phillip Malkin
Laura Marinello
Simon Chivers
Carol Wiltshire
Stacey Curtis
Keith Atkinson

Ben Leask

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

368

369

371

372

373

374

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

388

389

390

391

392

393

394



James Bayley
Kane Wilkinson
Sarah Ireland
Cameron Evans

Sean Ireland

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

395

397

398

399

Z10]0)


http://www.tcpdf.org

