



## £10 or £100 CASH 20.02.26

Name	Ticket Number
John Stevenson	1
Georgia Perry	2
Alice Shirt	3
Jason Caborn	4
Jake Dobson	5
Ian Bailey	6
Callum Reynolds	7
Naomi Wagwan Dobson	8
Katie Davies	9
Gemma RUSSELL	10
Courtney Crow	11
Emma Donaghy	12
Deborah Billingham	13
Cameron Thompson	14
Lisa Halls	15
Sarah Bailey	16
Paul Planck	17
Graham Wright	18
Joe Flannagan	19
Corrina Wonnacott	20
Leeann Walker	21
Caoimha Healey	22

Sarah Aisthorpe	23
Olivia Owen	24
Rick Smith	25
Dennis Weeks	26
Ryan Hobson	27
Lynda Madder	29
Rob Mcgee	30
Emma Whysall	31
Linda Rosie	32
Simon Peck	33
Emily Collins	34
Annette French	35
David Gent	36
Mart Pallett	37
Andy Bates	38
Nicola Turney	40
Kevin Reeson	41
Jackie Halls	42
Lisa Lever	44
Lorraine Mabbitt	46
Lucy Mulligan	48
Niamh Ismay	49
Paul Richardson	50
Fiona Best	51

Kerry Bailey	52
Roy Tebbs	54
Jane Stephenson	55
Joanne Richardson	56
Diane Ross	57
Claire Whiteley	58
Joanne Morgan	59
Tina Stephenson	60
Josh Clunan	61
Steve Turner	62
Suzanne Barker	63
Sandra Fraser	64
Kate Roberts	65
Craig Bailey	66
Ricky Reedman	67
Krystal Green	68
Susan Epton	69
Andrew Hindley	70
Laura Howe	71
Sarah Mcleod	73
Toni Barnes	74
Sarah Jones	75
Joanne Wilkinson	76
Josh Tunncliffe	77

Annalise ONeill	78
Andrew Whiteford	79
Adam Cook	80
Phillippa Stewart	81
Danielle Harwood	82
Claire Aitman	83
Peter Goodwin	84
Kyle Metcalfe	85
Adam Tuplin	86
Sian Brocklebank	87
Jean Dougal	88
Charlie Young	89
Billy Spence	91
Emily Hutchinson	93
Hayleigh Clunan	94
Bernadette Vinson-Russell	95
IRENE MURDOCH	96
Emily Carlton	97
Andrew Mason	98
Mick Cullingford	99
Tony Greenwood	101
Sharon Patchett	102
Matthew Johnson	103
Sid Mountain	104

Margaret Martin	105
Neil Seagrave	106
Sabrina Parsons	107
Carl Rounce	109
Jennifer Dixon	110
Helen Jane Worrell	111
Michelle Bent	112
Lee-Ann Thompson	113
Amanda Vines	114
Kelly Laggan	115
Peter Nickson	116
Bradley Porter	117
Leigh Pountney	118
Megan Bickerdyke	119
Phoebe Davey	120
Lee Rigley	121
JAMIE HUGHES	122
Joanne Aveyard	123
Nicole Addinell	124
Keira Jensen	125
Emma Ward	126
James Grebby	127
Kim Wiltshire	128
Sonya Pope	129

Leanne Baker	130
Jamie-Lee Watkinson	131
Naomi Maxted	132
Becky Treasure	133
Bryn Harnett	134
James Fisher	135
Jason Garrett-pughe	136
Yasmin West	137
Andre Tuplin	138
Hannah Freestone	140
Simon Meade	141
Carl Russell	142
Sarah Wright	143
Shaun Taylor	144
Debroah Toulson	145
David Custons	146
Leanne Dynan	147
Aaron Hughes	148
RUDI TAPPER	149
Deborah Longdon	150
John Holland	151
Sam Hack	152
Lynette Frater	153
Shannon Kiernan	154

Zofja Waite	155
Gavin Duffy	156
Sophie King	157
Kirsty Ives	158
Lewis Bugg	160
Paul Maddison	162
Maria Spence	163
Katie Sanderson	164
Nicola Sinclair	165
Robert Curry	166
Michelle Hodder	167
Linda Plaskitt	168
Amanda Oner	169
Rosie Hales	170
Dean Martin Walters	171
Darren Brown	172
Audrey Jarman	174
John Newby	175
Jennifer Hocknull	176
Kaylah Gilbert	178
Darren Edwards	179
Marc Chivers	180
Claudia Bush	182
Nathan Price	184

Faye Cerrino	185
Donna Smith	186
Lucy Sizer	187
Kalisha Beck	189
Alex Barnes	190
Joshua Ford	191
Gemma Dauge	192
Heather Bostock	193
Kim Burbanks	194
Chloe Pridgeon	195
Tom Hebden	196
Judith Dickman	197
Matthew Hewson	198
Shel Leavens	199
Dez Gayton	201
Zoe Walker	202
Michelle Walmsley	203
Laura Swales	204
Emma Richardson	205
Tracey Glentworth	206
Stefanie Smith	207
Lili Ferson	208
Lucy Millwood	209
Kelly Jerome	210

Helen Edwards	211
Duncan Langley	212
Iain Maciver	213
Rachel Williams	214
Marcus Willmoth	215
Jessica Reed	216
Samantha Withey	217
Allison Stainton	218
Kerry Walsh	219
Charlotte Riley	220
Tony Mansfield	221
Mark Johnson	222
Tim Woolfenden	223
Joshua Taylor	224
Denise Harkness	225
Duncan Nagle	226
Sally Warrilow	227
Barrie Phillips	228
Kirsty Watt	230
Elisha Holland	231
Tania Gadd	232
Sylvia Paul	233
Sean Fieldsend	234
Denise Cullingford	235

Nina Motylinski-Davies	236
Shannon Wright	237
Deborah Eke	238
DANIEL BENT	239
Laura Whittle	240
Edwina M Elliott	241
Angela Sewell	242
Christopher Crow	243
Richard Farrin	244
Karen Leslie	247
Cheryl Smith	248
Angela Appleby	249
MARK HOPKINS	250
Samantha Mcconville	251
Andrea Cave	252
Angela Hufton	253
Ross Smith	254
Bethany Bottrill	255
Julia Baker	256
Amy Emmerson	257
Amy Gayton	258
Daniella Fieldsend	259
Christopher Thomas	260
Yasmina Shaw	261

Chloe Sale	262
Tracey Willoughby	263
Thomas Bocock	265
Katerina Economides	266
Darren Mcnaught	267
Helen Carr	268
Stuart Vickers	269
Rachel Jaques	270
Stacey Mclean	271
Kevin Sewell	272
Megan Hawkesford	273
Claire Little	274
Dale Brown	275
Kelly Simpson	276
William Fairlee	277
Melissa Porter	278
Laura Anderson	279
Dan Ferrier	280
Holly Fitzwater	281
Susan Pemberton	282
Hannah Bristow	283
Peter Barney	284
Rebecca Noble	286
Naomi Leigh	287

Kai Martin	288
JOANNE Wilkinson.	289
Kayleigh Bradley	290
Natalie Ireland	291
Daniel Kilmore	292
Chris Walker	293
Christopher Mark Hobson	294
Sophie Smith	295
Terrie Riley	296
Deborah Ross	297
Karen Attwood	298
Shane Parrott?	299
Vicki Wharton	300
Claire Lippolis	302
Joel Pittaway	303
Kirstie Swift	304
BETH HEBDEN	305
Oliver Scaife	306
Damian McLean	307
Sarah Hampton	308
Dawn Addison	309
Kate Mann	310
John Pacey	311
Michala Davies	312

May Woodward	313
Daniel Johnson	315
Antony Walker	316
Jake Pawson	317
Carole Jacklin	318
Makaley French	319
Christine Mitchell	320
Ania Brochen	321
Jessica Hassan	323
Ben Harper	324
Cait Smith	325
Charlotte Mckown	326
Debs Roberts	327
Michael Ironmonger	328
Christopher Ballam	329
Jacqueline Mcgee	330
Kez Lowe	331
Ian Brennan	332
Carolann Thebitch	333
Jemma Martin (Brierton)	334
Angie Jackson	335
Sam Beaumont	336
Lisa KILPATRICK	337
Beverley Greenhall	338

Lorraine Gale	339
Kerry Oakes	340
Kathryn Coddington	342
Rochelle Wilson	343
Joshua Brown	344
Laura Vear	345
Jackie Lane	346
David Thompson	347
PETER WATSON	348
Johanna Mitchell	349
Jamie Barratt	350
Anna Woodmansey	351
JAMES HOLYLAND	352
Richard Coddington	353
Sarah Yeates	354
Louise Powell	355
Sarah-Jayne Hobson	357
Maisie Bull	358
Jasmine Campbell	361
Michelle Bannon	362
Tracy Taggart	363
Chloe Butterfield	364
Jennifer Murray	366
Keith Halls	367

Warren White	368
Tracy Andrews	369
Megan Beck	371
Jed Harper	372
Emma Bryan	373
Anthony Mann	374
Ricky Andrews	376
Benjamin Aisthorpe	377
Amanda Brown	378
Mark Rudge	379
Laura Waterhouse	380
Peter Waumsley	381
Savannah Byford	382
Rob Bedford	383
Nicola Clark	384
Suzi Neilson	385
Toyah Rose	386
Phillip Malkin	388
Laura Marinello	389
Simon Chivers	390
Carol Wiltshire	391
Stacey Curtis	392
Keith Atkinson	393
Ben Leask	394

James Bayley	395
Kane Wilkinson	397
Sarah Ireland	398
Cameron Evans	399
Sean Ireland	400